
COMM AT NW COR OF SE1/4 OF SEC R
S 383.48 FT, CONT E 174.16 FT TO
LOT 21, CROSSWINDS, PHS 1, RUN S

AGNL TRACTOR III (FL) LLC
245 PARK AVE 24TH FLOOR
NEW YORK, NY 10167-0094

24-4S-16-03117-008

2500 REPAIR SERVICE
06

24416.00 1.00/

02/20/2025 KS 2.50 191,250 0 0 191,250
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2

1,181,706
25,255
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1,398,211
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0
1,398,211
1,398,211

0

1,410,650

1455/1949 12/09/2021 WD U I 30 3,482,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AG-PRO REAL ESTATE IN

AGNL TRACTOR III (F

1451/2242 11/03/2021 WD U I 30 2,165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SKINNER GLEN RAY & SA

AG-PRO REAL ESTATE 
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35618 COMMERCIAL 1,068 07/28/2017

35619 COMMERCIAL 1,746 07/28/2017

HX Base Yr

692 SW ARROWHEAD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

4900 04 2,500 167.5800 124.01 310,025 2018 2018 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2000

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 235,619

FST 1,000 50 500 58,905

3,000 2,500 294,524

BAS=  W40 S50 E40 FST=  E20 N50 W20 S50$ N50$.

BAS

40

50

40

50 FST

20

50

20

50

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 11,800.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2018 2018 3 100 18,880

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 400.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2018 2018 3 100 900

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 730.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 5,475

25,255

1 2500 C SRVC SHOPS 0 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 76,500.00 76,500.00 191,250
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HX Base Yr

692 SW ARROWHEAD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 24 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

6700 06 10,800 176.4706 86.47 933,876 2018 2018 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

2 SERV SHOP  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 10800

BAS 10,800 100 10,800 887,182

10,800 10,800 887,182

BAS=  W120 S90 E120 N90$.

BAS

120

90

120

90

0


